
Friday Open 5D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.092 Martin, Parker Swiffer $357.00

2 14.13 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $268.00

3 14.209 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $223.00

4 14.224 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $179.00

5 14.291 Wagner, Emma Bruno $149.00

6 14.304 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $119.00

7 14.308 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $104.00

8 14.313 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $89.00

9 14.327 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $0.00

10 14.341 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $0.00

11 14.377 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

12 14.384 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

13 14.408 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

14 14.451 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00

15 14.468 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

16 14.536 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

17 14.588 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00

2D

1 14.61 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $298.00

2 14.64 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $223.00

3 14.653 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $186.00

4 14.677 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $149.00

5 14.698 Nass, Kim Maknwhoopie $124.00

6 14.7 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $99.00

7 14.729 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $87.00

8 14.73 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $74.00

9 14.757 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

10 14.772 Market, Sue Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

11 14.773 Lochner, Sandy Chucky $0.00

12 14.785 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

13 14.803 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

14 14.823 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

15 14.838 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

16 14.86 Sweden, Carol JM Smokin Pockets $0.00

17 14.872 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

18 14.88 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

19 14.881 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

20 14.888 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

21 14.889 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

22 14.902 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

23 14.904 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

24 14.904 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

25 14.915 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00



26 14.945 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

27 14.981 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

28 14.999 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $0.00

29 15.009 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

30 15.023 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

31 15.024 Bethke, Kelly Vencedors Easy Jet $0.00

32 15.028 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

33 15.079 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00

34 15.087 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

3D

1 15.13 Keip, Nora Buddy $238.00

2 15.144 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $179.00

3 15.15 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $149.00

4 15.161 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $119.00

5 15.168 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $99.00

6 15.172 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $79.00

7 15.208 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $69.00

8 15.22 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $60.00

9 15.245 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

10 15.275 Peters, Toni This is Howie do it $0.00

11 15.284 Sponenberg, Izzy Captain Reina $0.00

12 15.31 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

13 15.31 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

14 15.328 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00

15 15.336 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

16 15.344 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $0.00

17 15.379 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

18 15.408 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

19 15.435 Branz, Felicia CF Fame N Freckles $0.00

20 15.445 Hunt, Holly Ohh My Lanta $0.00

21 15.447 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

22 15.477 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

23 15.518 Bound, Pam MP IM Sunnyside Up $0.00

24 15.552 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

25 15.552 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

26 15.59 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

4D

1 15.593 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $179.00

2 15.6 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $134.00

3 15.629 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $112.00

4 15.638 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $89.00

5 15.667 Burandt, Kim Monte $74.00

6 15.685 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $60.00

7 15.693 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $52.00

8 15.76 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $45.00

9 15.761 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

10 15.764 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00



11 15.771 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

12 15.798 Helminiak, Olivia Phameous Carbon Checks $0.00

13 15.808 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00

14 15.817 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

15 15.865 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00

16 15.871 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

17 15.876 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00

18 15.937 Putty, Cindy King Skipper Leo $0.00

19 15.977 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

20 16.016 Mackowiak, Cora Lerado $0.00

21 16.019 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

22 16.047 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

23 16.073 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00

5D

1 16.139 Doll, Kaylee Toy $119.00

2 16.155 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $89.00

3 16.183 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $74.00

4 16.194 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $60.00

5 16.2 McDermid, Corissa Rifle $50.00

6 16.244 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $40.00

7 16.318 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $35.00

8 16.327 Cook, Shaina July $30.00

9 16.329 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

10 16.335 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00

11 16.346 Kaiser, Hollie Just Incredible Gem $0.00

12 16.572 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00

13 16.666 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

14 16.727 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

15 16.898 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00

16 17.061 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

17 17.13 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

18 17.174 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

19 17.214 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00

20 17.419 Hilgart, Ashley Tuf Winter Frost $0.00

21 17.878 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

22 18.396 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00

23 18.686 Cook, Shaina Mom's The Word $0.00

24 19.765 Harders, Nora Cash $0.00

25 19.868 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

0 0 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

0 0 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00

0 4.891 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 5.897 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

0 12.88 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00



0 14.26 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 14.528 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

0 14.647 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $0.00

0 14.67 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

0 14.895 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

0 15.186 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

0 15.213 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 15.369 Hintzman, Megan Genies Lookin Hot $0.00

0 15.488 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

0 15.646 Putty, Cindy Lynx of Rey $0.00

0 15.933 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

0 16.582 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 16.646 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

0 17.201 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

0 18.673 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

0 20.712 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $0.00

0 27.708 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

0 42.956 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00



Friday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.13 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $92.00

2 14.163 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $77.00

3 14.206 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $61.00

4 14.291 Wagner, Emma Bruno $46.00

5 14.384 Maye, Aspyn River $31.00

6 14.468 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

7 14.999 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $0.00

8 15.023 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

2D

1 15.284 Sponenberg, Izzy Captain Reina $55.00

2 15.408 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $46.00

3 15.629 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $37.00

4 15.638 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $28.00

5 15.659 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $18.00

6 15.693 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

7 15.771 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

8 15.795 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

9 15.808 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00

10 15.865 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00

11 15.951 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00

12 15.977 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

3D

1 16.139 Doll, Kaylee Toy $37.00

2 16.327 Cook, Shaina July $31.00

3 16.346 Kaiser, Hollie Just Incredible Gem $25.00

4 16.898 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $18.00

5 17.123 Schuh, Daylynn Flashover $12.00

6 17.933 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $0.00

7 18.686 Cook, Shaina Mom's The Word $0.00

8 19.232 Hatfield, Amya Coco $0.00

9 19.359 Nelson, Annabelle Little Beau $0.00

10 22.858 Nelson, Emily Cowgirl $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

0 0 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00

0 14.647 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $0.00

0 14.67 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

0 16.48 Schuh, Connor Spark of Insanity $0.00

0 16.646 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

0 17.201 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

0 18.673 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00



Friday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.224 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $110.00

2 14.304 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $87.00

3 14.327 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $71.00

4 14.451 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $55.00

5 14.653 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $39.00

6 14.729 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $32.00

7 14.73 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00

8 14.757 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

9 14.772 Market, Sue Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

10 14.803 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

11 14.823 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

12 14.86 Sweden, Carol JM Smokin Pockets $0.00

13 14.872 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

14 14.902 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

15 14.904 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

16 14.904 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

17 14.915 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

18 14.945 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

19 15.009 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

20 15.087 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

21 15.144 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00

22 15.161 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $0.00

23 15.168 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

2D

1 15.245 Wortner, Patti Jet $66.00

2 15.31 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $47.00

3 15.31 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $47.00

4 15.336 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $33.00

5 15.518 Bound, Pam MP IM Sunnyside Up $24.00

6 15.6 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $19.00

7 15.667 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

8 15.76 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

9 15.817 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

10 15.871 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00

11 15.937 Putty, Cindy King Skipper Leo $0.00

12 16.019 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

13 16.073 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00

14 16.183 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

15 16.2 McDermid, Corissa Rifle $0.00

3D

1 16.351 Kurth, Ginny Baily $44.00

2 16.898 Smith, Laurie Pie $35.00

3 17.061 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $28.00

4 17.13 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $22.00



5 17.307 Rembacz, Joan Henley $16.00

6 19.638 Sponenburg, Sheila Captain Reina $13.00

7 19.868 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 4.891 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 5.897 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

0 14.528 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

0 14.895 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

0 15.646 Putty, Cindy Lynx of Rey $0.00

0 27.708 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00



Friday Adult

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.092 Martin, Parker Swiffer $101.00

2 14.308 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $79.00

3 14.341 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $65.00

4 14.377 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $50.00

5 14.408 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $36.00

6 14.588 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $29.00

7 14.64 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

8 14.698 Nass, Kim Maknwhoopie $0.00

9 14.7 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00

10 14.785 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

11 14.838 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

12 14.888 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

13 14.981 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

14 15.028 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

2D

1 15.13 Keip, Nora Buddy $61.00

2 15.15 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $48.00

3 15.328 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $39.00

4 15.344 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $30.00

5 15.379 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $22.00

6 15.424 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $17.00

7 15.435 Branz, Felicia CF Fame N Freckles $0.00

8 15.447 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

9 15.477 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

10 15.552 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

11 15.552 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

12 15.59 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

13 15.593 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

14 15.761 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

15 15.764 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $0.00

16 15.876 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00

17 15.916 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

18 16.047 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

19 16.083 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

3D

1 16.244 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $40.00

2 16.329 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $32.00

3 16.39 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $26.00

4 16.477 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $20.00

5 16.572 Rusch, Beth Switch $14.00

6 16.666 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $12.00

7 17.075 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified



0 0 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

0 0 Hintzman, Megan Genies Lookin Hot $0.00

0 14.26 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 15.213 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

0 15.488 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

0 16.582 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00



Saturday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.038 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $415.00

2 14.195 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $311.00

3 14.196 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $259.00

4 14.297 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $207.00

5 14.305 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $173.00

6 14.327 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $138.00

7 14.329 Maye, Aspyn River $121.00

8 14.395 Wagner, Emma Bruno $104.00

9 14.423 Erkamaa, Julie VF Bull Stinson $0.00

10 14.431 Mars, Kristen Miss Nickiy Slick $0.00

11 14.443 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

12 14.457 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00

13 14.461 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00

14 14.528 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

15 14.529 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00

16 14.536 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

2D

1 14.542 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $346.00

2 14.629 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $259.00

3 14.643 Beech, Lindsey Prada G $216.00

4 14.671 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $173.00

5 14.676 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $144.00

6 14.686 Schaut, Cindy CA Fancy Fire $115.00

7 14.687 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $101.00

8 14.728 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $86.00

9 14.782 Bethke, Kelly Flammabull $0.00

10 14.789 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

11 14.802 Lohman, Justine Famous French Arrow $0.00

12 14.803 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

13 14.806 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

14 14.838 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

15 14.847 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00

16 14.855 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

17 14.861 Market, Sue Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

18 14.861 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

19 14.881 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

20 14.89 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

21 14.9 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

22 14.91 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $0.00

23 14.911 Nass, Kim Maknwhoopie $0.00

24 14.984 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

25 14.986 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00

26 14.994 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

27 15.012 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00



28 15.029 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

3D

1 15.064 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $242.00

2 15.064 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $242.00

3 15.072 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $173.00

4 15.079 Peters, Toni This is Howie do it $138.00

5 15.088 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $115.00

6 15.097 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $92.00

7 15.098 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $81.00

8 15.101 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $69.00

9 15.108 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00

10 15.116 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00

11 15.14 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

12 15.17 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

13 15.18 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

14 15.181 Bound, Pam MP IM Sunnyside Up $0.00

15 15.2 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

16 15.228 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $0.00

17 15.237 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

18 15.247 Kanaman, Denise Sparkin Decka $0.00

19 15.304 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

20 15.304 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

21 15.306 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

22 15.322 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

23 15.332 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

24 15.351 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

25 15.377 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

26 15.41 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00

27 15.414 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

28 15.426 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

29 15.459 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

30 15.46 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

31 15.463 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

32 15.483 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $0.00

33 15.487 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00

34 15.512 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00

35 15.512 Schuh, Bobbi MS Decka Girl $0.00

36 15.516 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00

37 15.518 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

4D

1 15.539 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $207.00

2 15.564 Cook, Shaina July $156.00

3 15.595 Hintzman, Megan Genies Lookin Hot $130.00

4 15.647 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $104.00

5 15.683 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $86.00

6 15.706 Burandt, Kim Monte $69.00

7 15.729 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $60.00



8 15.735 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $52.00

9 15.74 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

10 15.74 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

11 15.745 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00

12 15.752 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

13 15.756 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

14 15.758 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

15 15.774 Haun, Jessica Mocha's Dashing Legacy $0.00

16 15.813 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00

17 15.818 Miller, Lynette Rudy $0.00

18 15.849 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00

19 15.861 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

20 15.878 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

21 15.892 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00

22 15.927 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

5D

1 16.055 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $138.00

2 16.06 Sakowska, Ola Ariel $104.00

3 16.076 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $86.00

4 16.086 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $69.00

5 16.158 McDermid, Corissa Rifle $58.00

6 16.23 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $46.00

7 16.272 Bluedow, Amanda Gunner $40.00

8 16.321 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $35.00

9 16.407 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

10 16.42 Clarida, Megan Sunday Attack $0.00

11 16.449 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

12 16.587 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

13 16.709 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $0.00

14 16.718 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

15 16.743 Vanderstappen, Kathleen EVERY NOW AND ZEN $0.00

16 16.796 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

17 16.828 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

18 16.839 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00

19 16.871 Stringham, Berkley KM Rockin The Water $0.00

20 17.035 Beech, Lindsey Belvidere Rose $0.00

21 17.155 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

22 17.299 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

23 17.358 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00

24 17.884 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00

25 17.954 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

26 18.034 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $0.00

27 18.079 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

28 18.262 Mackowiak, Cora Lerado $0.00

29 18.595 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $0.00

30 26.623 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 0 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 0 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

0 0 Cook, Shaina Mom's The Word $0.00

0 0 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

0 0 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 0 Cayemberg, Chelsea Miss Blackburn Mckeage $0.00

0 0 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00

0 0 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00

0 0 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

0 0 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00

0 0 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00

0 0 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

0 0 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00

0 0 Martin, Parker Swiffer $0.00

0 14.196 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 14.411 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $0.00

0 14.537 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

0 14.564 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 14.688 Lochner, Sandy Chucky $0.00

0 14.705 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

0 14.841 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

0 14.957 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

0 15.091 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

0 15.103 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 15.147 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

0 15.163 Sponenberg, Izzy Captain Reina $0.00

0 15.185 Hunt, Holly Ohh My Lanta $0.00

0 15.22 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 15.26 Jackson, Addisyn Al Be Drifter $0.00

0 15.324 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

0 15.329 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

0 15.546 Erkamaa, Julie Transcending Ta Fame $0.00

0 15.895 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

0 15.925 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

0 16.585 LeGrand, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00

0 16.999 Beech, Lindsey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

0 17.005 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

0 17.596 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

0 18.542 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 18.883 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00

0 21.121 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

0 22.552 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

0 34.911 Neuheisel, Laurie Jax $0.00



Saturday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.305 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $131.00

2 14.327 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $103.00

3 14.423 Erkamaa, Julie VF Bull Stinson $84.00

4 14.443 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $66.00

5 14.461 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $47.00

6 14.528 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $37.00

7 14.529 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $0.00

8 14.536 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

9 14.586 Pipping, Dennis Maknwhoopie $0.00

10 14.687 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

11 14.861 Market, Sue Waitin On A Frenchman $0.00

12 14.89 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

13 14.9 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

14 14.986 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00

15 14.994 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

16 15.012 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

17 15.072 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $0.00

18 15.14 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

19 15.17 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

20 15.181 Bound, Pam MP IM Sunnyside Up $0.00

21 15.228 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $0.00

22 15.237 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

23 15.247 Kanaman, Denise Sparkin Decka $0.00

24 15.27 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

25 15.304 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

2D

1 15.306 Wortner, Patti Jet $79.00

2 15.322 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $62.00

3 15.426 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $51.00

4 15.433 Neuheisel, Laurie Jax $39.00

5 15.518 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $28.00

6 15.539 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $22.00

7 15.581 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

8 15.735 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

9 15.74 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

10 15.756 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

11 15.848 Kurth, Ginny Baily $0.00

12 15.892 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00

13 15.927 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

14 16.158 McDermid, Corissa Rifle $0.00

3D



1 16.407 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $52.00

2 17.155 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $41.00

3 17.299 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $34.00

4 17.364 Rembacz, Joan Henley $26.00

5 17.884 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $19.00

6 17.954 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $15.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 0 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00

0 0 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00

0 0 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

0 14.049 Harvey, Cindy Silver Rum Bars $0.00

0 14.537 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

0 14.564 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 14.688 Lochner, Sandy Chucky $0.00

0 15.103 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

0 15.22 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 15.546 Erkamaa, Julie Transcending Ta Fame $0.00

0 17.005 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

0 17.596 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

0 18.542 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

0 18.883 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00

0 19.916 Sponenburg, Sheila Captain Reina $0.00

0 22.552 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00



Saturday Adults

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.195 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $109.00

2 14.196 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $85.00

3 14.297 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $70.00

4 14.457 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $54.00

5 14.629 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $39.00

6 14.806 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $31.00

7 14.838 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

8 14.855 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

9 14.91 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $0.00

10 14.911 Nass, Kim Maknwhoopie $0.00

11 14.984 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

12 15.029 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

13 15.064 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

14 15.064 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

15 15.079 Peters, Toni This is Howie do it $0.00

2D

1 15.2 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $65.00

2 15.218 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $51.00

3 15.351 Keip, Nora Buddy $42.00

4 15.377 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $33.00

5 15.41 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $23.00

6 15.414 Kohlman, James Cader $19.00

7 15.459 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

8 15.46 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

9 15.463 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

10 15.483 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $0.00

11 15.487 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00

12 15.49 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

13 15.512 Schuh, Bobbi MS Decka Girl $0.00

14 15.683 Hayes, Tina Special Georgia $0.00

15 15.751 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

16 15.752 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

17 15.774 Haun, Jessica Mocha's Dashing Legacy $0.00

18 15.807 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00

19 15.917 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00

20 16.057 Sakowska, Ola Ariel $0.00

21 16.108 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

3D

1 16.23 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $43.00

2 16.321 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $34.00

3 16.449 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $28.00

4 16.688 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $22.00

5 16.828 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $16.00

6 16.839 Rusch, Beth Switch $12.00



Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

0 0 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

0 0 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 0 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00

0 0 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00

0 0 Martin, Parker Swiffer $0.00

0 11.012 Clarida, Megan Sunday Attack $0.00

0 14.196 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00



Saturday Youth Results

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.038 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $104.00

2 14.239 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $87.00

3 14.329 Maye, Aspyn River $69.00

4 14.377 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $52.00

5 14.395 Wagner, Emma Bruno $35.00

6 14.671 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $0.00

7 14.676 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

8 14.803 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

9 14.847 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00

2D

1 15.088 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $62.00

2 15.101 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $52.00

3 15.108 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $42.00

4 15.304 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $31.00

5 15.332 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $21.00

6 15.379 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

7 15.512 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00

8 15.564 Cook, Shaina July $0.00

9 15.647 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00

10 15.758 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

11 15.813 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00

12 15.851 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00

13 15.861 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

14 15.91 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00

3D

1 16.31 Colantonio, Rhiannon No Holes Barred $42.00

2 16.796 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $35.00

3 16.871 Stringham, Berkley KM Rockin The Water $28.00

4 17.994 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $21.00

5 18.637 Hatfield, Amya Coco $14.00

6 26.623 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Cook, Shaina Mom's The Word $0.00

0 0 Bindl, Macy MML Feature Rebel $0.00

0 0 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

0 0 Pope, Ava Merilegs $0.00

0 12.439 Schuh, Connor Spark of Insanity $0.00

0 14.705 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

0 14.841 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

0 15.147 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

0 15.163 Sponenberg, Izzy Captain Reina $0.00

0 15.26 Jackson, Addisyn Al Be Drifter $0.00



0 15.895 Doll, Kaylee Toy $0.00

0 16.192 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00

0 16.27 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

0 16.999 Beech, Lindsey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

0 17.496 Schuh, Daylynn Flashover $0.00



 Results -- Finals Open 4D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.111 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $745.00

2 14.116 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $559.00

3 14.189 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $465.00

4 14.258 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $372.00

5 14.271 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $310.00

6 14.277 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $248.00

7 14.284 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $217.00

8 14.298 Beech, Lindsey JC Famous Honor $186.00

9 14.363 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $0.00

10 14.382 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

11 14.391 Beech, Lindsey Prada G $0.00

12 14.398 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00

13 14.409 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

14 14.439 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

15 14.441 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $0.00

16 14.463 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

17 14.474 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $0.00

18 14.476 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

19 14.481 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

20 14.488 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

21 14.504 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

22 14.524 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $0.00

23 14.55 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

24 14.576 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

25 14.577 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

26 14.584 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

27 14.585 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

28 14.587 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

29 14.59 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

30 14.595 Schaut, Cindy CA Fancy Fire $0.00

31 14.595 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

2D

1 14.613 Beech, Lindsey Lenas Famous Penny $621.00

2 14.626 Nass, Kim Maknwhoopie $465.00

3 14.628 Campbell, Sonya Liar $388.00

4 14.639 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $310.00

5 14.66 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $259.00

6 14.681 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $207.00

7 14.69 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $181.00

8 14.753 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $155.00

9 14.772 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

10 14.783 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

11 14.795 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

12 14.808 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00



13 14.808 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00

14 14.832 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00

15 14.844 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

16 14.847 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

17 14.861 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

18 14.868 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $0.00

19 14.868 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

20 14.871 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

21 14.876 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

22 14.911 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

23 14.912 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

24 14.922 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

25 14.923 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

26 14.934 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00

27 14.935 Peters, Toni This is Howie do it $0.00

28 14.939 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

29 14.961 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

30 14.966 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

31 14.971 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

32 14.988 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00

33 15.017 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

34 15.055 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00

35 15.057 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

36 15.064 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

37 15.072 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia BamBam's Moonfire $0.00

38 15.078 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

39 15.106 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00

40 15.108 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

3D

1 15.114 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $497.00

2 15.117 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $341.00

3 15.117 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $341.00

4 15.119 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $248.00

5 15.131 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $207.00

6 15.143 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $166.00

7 15.185 Keip, Nora Buddy $145.00

8 15.191 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $124.00

9 15.196 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

10 15.201 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

11 15.222 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

12 15.222 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

13 15.237 Sponenberg, Izzy Captain Reina $0.00

14 15.243 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00

15 15.245 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

16 15.271 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

17 15.291 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

18 15.297 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00



19 15.299 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

20 15.328 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $0.00

21 15.333 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

22 15.364 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

23 15.388 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

24 15.404 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

25 15.434 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

26 15.447 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

27 15.464 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

28 15.476 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

29 15.48 Campbell, JC Sonny $0.00

30 15.502 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

31 15.526 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00

32 15.581 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

33 15.59 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

4D

1 15.628 Loritz, Jolene Prince $372.00

2 15.63 Bound, Pam MP IM Sunnyside Up $279.00

3 15.633 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $233.00

4 15.655 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $186.00

5 15.657 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $155.00

6 15.658 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $124.00

7 15.675 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $109.00

8 15.68 Jackson, Addisyn Al Be Drifter $93.00

9 15.681 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

10 15.685 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $0.00

11 15.705 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

12 15.725 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

13 15.758 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

14 15.772 Beech, Lindsey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

15 15.782 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

16 15.785 Cook, Shaina July $0.00

17 15.789 Kanaman, Denise Sparkin Decka $0.00

18 15.8 Sakowska, Ola Ariel $0.00

19 15.817 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00

20 15.83 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

21 15.869 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

22 15.885 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00

23 15.898 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

24 15.899 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

25 15.933 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

26 16.026 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00

5D

1 16.166 McDermid, Corissa Rifle $248.00

2 16.169 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $186.00

3 16.253 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $155.00

4 16.34 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $124.00



5 16.392 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $103.00

6 16.52 Doll, Kaylee Toy $83.00

7 16.56 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $72.00

8 16.596 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $62.00

9 16.713 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

10 16.841 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00

11 16.88 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

12 16.882 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

13 16.935 Kurth, Ginny Baily $0.00

14 16.951 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00

15 16.963 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

16 17.346 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

17 17.805 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $0.00

18 17.82 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

19 18.064 Clarida, Megan Sunday Attack $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 0 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

0 0 Erkamaa, Julie VF Bull Stinson $0.00

0 0 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00

0 0 Schuh, Bobbi MS Decka Girl $0.00

0 14.436 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

0 14.735 Ham, Cindy Arnie $0.00

0 14.758 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 14.877 Sponenberg, Izzy Hell Razor $0.00

0 14.88 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

0 15.234 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00

0 15.32 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00

0 15.528 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

0 15.61 Mackowiak, Cora Lerado $0.00

0 15.999 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00

0 16.086 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $0.00

0 16.087 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

0 16.171 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $0.00

0 16.786 Cook, Shaina Mom's The Word $0.00

0 20.187 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 25.723 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

0 46.194 Erkamaa, Julie Transcending Ta Fame $0.00



 Results -- Finals Masters 3D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.116 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $272.00

2 14.258 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $214.00

3 14.271 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $175.00

4 14.277 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $136.00

5 14.363 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $97.00

6 14.583 Campbell, Brian Wageronsharpwarbar $78.00

7 14.584 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

8 14.585 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

9 14.628 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

10 14.639 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

11 14.752 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

12 14.753 Vanden Bosch, Barb Sheza Case $0.00

13 14.808 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00

14 14.847 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

15 14.868 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

16 14.871 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00

17 14.911 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

18 14.912 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

19 14.939 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

20 14.966 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

21 14.971 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

22 14.988 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00

23 15.008 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00

24 15.017 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

25 15.064 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

26 15.108 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

27 15.114 Vanden Bosch, Terry Amber $0.00

2D

1 15.191 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $163.00

2 15.222 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $128.00

3 15.243 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $105.00

4 15.245 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $82.00

5 15.297 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $58.00

6 15.328 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $47.00

7 15.333 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

8 15.388 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

9 15.434 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00

10 15.476 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

11 15.48 Campbell, JC Sonny $0.00

12 15.581 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

13 15.607 Kanaman, Denise Sparkin Decka $0.00

14 15.63 Bound, Pam MP IM Sunnyside Up $0.00

15 15.633 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00



16 15.633 Campbell, JC Mo $0.00

17 15.705 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

18 15.725 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

19 15.885 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00

20 15.933 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

3D

1 16.166 McDermid, Corissa Rifle $109.00

2 16.34 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $86.00

3 16.88 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $70.00

4 16.935 Kurth, Ginny Baily $54.00

5 17.282 Rembacz, Joan Henley $39.00

6 17.346 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $31.00

7 17.639 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00

8 17.652 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

9 17.82 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 0 Erkamaa, Julie VF Bull Stinson $0.00

0 14.735 Ham, Cindy Arnie $0.00

0 0 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00

0 0 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00

0 0 Sponenburg, Sheila Captain Reina $0.00

0 15.361 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 46.194 Erkamaa, Julie Transcending Ta Fame $0.00



 Results -- Finals Adult 3D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.111 Lenzner, Jamie A Lot of Fight Left $255.00

2 14.398 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $200.00

3 14.434 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $164.00

4 14.439 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $127.00

5 14.474 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $91.00

6 14.481 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $73.00

7 14.524 Emshoff, Kelsey Sharp Famous Sapphire $0.00

8 14.577 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

9 14.587 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

10 14.626 Nass, Kim Maknwhoopie $0.00

11 14.681 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00

12 14.69 Lenzner, Jamie A Gift Of Honor $0.00

13 14.772 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

14 14.783 Lenzner, Jamie Leave it to Chances $0.00

15 14.795 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

16 14.808 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00

17 14.832 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00

18 14.935 Peters, Toni This is Howie do it $0.00

19 14.961 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00

20 15.055 Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal $0.00

21 15.057 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00

2D

1 15.119 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $153.00

2 15.131 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $120.00

3 15.143 Remington, Alexus Tiny's Quick Flight $98.00

4 15.185 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $65.00

5 15.185 Keip, Nora Buddy $65.00

6 15.201 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $44.00

7 15.271 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

8 15.291 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00

9 15.404 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

10 15.464 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

11 15.582 Gierach, Vanessa Spitfire Sam $0.00

12 15.59 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

13 15.628 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

14 15.655 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

15 15.657 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00

16 15.819 Sakowska, Ola Ariel $0.00

17 15.869 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00

18 15.995 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00

19 16.016 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00

3D

1 16.223 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $102.00



2 16.253 Schwegler, Amber Whiskeys Tailwind $80.00

3 16.392 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $65.00

4 16.56 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $51.00

5 16.596 Campbell, Alex JR Advantage $36.00

6 16.834 Clarida, Megan Sunday Attack $29.00

7 16.951 Rusch, Beth Switch $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schuh, Bobbi MS Decka Girl $0.00

0 14.436 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00

0 0 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00

0 14.758 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 14.88 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

0 0 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

0 10.142 Napp, Natasha CYS Rugged Chip $0.00

0 16.087 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

0 16.554 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00

0 20.187 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 25.723 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00



 Results -- Finals Youth 3D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.013 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $225.00

2 14.189 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $177.00

3 14.284 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $145.00

4 14.298 Beech, Lindsey JC Famous Honor $113.00

5 14.349 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $80.00

6 14.382 Wagner, Emma Bruno $64.00

7 14.391 Beech, Lindsey Prada G $0.00

8 14.441 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $0.00

9 14.488 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00

10 14.504 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

11 14.59 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

12 14.595 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

13 14.613 Beech, Lindsey Lenas Famous Penny $0.00

14 14.861 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

15 14.868 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $0.00

16 14.876 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

17 14.922 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

2D

1 15.065 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $135.00

2 15.072 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia BamBam's Moonfire $106.00

3 15.078 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $87.00

4 15.117 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $68.00

5 15.196 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $48.00

6 15.197 Burandt, Shayla Shine $39.00

7 15.222 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

8 15.237 Sponenberg, Izzy Captain Reina $0.00

9 15.364 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

10 15.526 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00

11 15.59 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

12 15.615 Bindl, Macy Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

13 15.68 Jackson, Addisyn Al Be Drifter $0.00

14 15.772 Beech, Lindsey French Twist Of Fire $0.00

15 15.785 Cook, Shaina July $0.00

16 15.817 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00

17 15.83 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

3D

1 16.026 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $90.00

2 16.217 Kaiser, Hollee Just Incredible Gem $71.00

3 16.38 Rigsby, Shayna My Daddys Classy $58.00

4 16.52 Doll, Kaylee Toy $45.00

5 16.78 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $32.00

6 16.818 Schuh, Daylynn Flashover $26.00

7 17.325 Hatfield, Aliah All Strides No Brakes $0.00



8 18.5 Hatfield, Amya Coco $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Opalewski, Alyssa Sweet Dee $0.00

0 14.877 Sponenberg, Izzy Hell Razor $0.00

0 15.234 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00

0 15.32 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00

0 16.786 Cook, Shaina Mom's The Word $0.00

0 17.271 Schuh, Connor Spark of Insanity $0.00



 Results -- Finals Sponsor Race

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.277 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $219.00

2 14.284 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $182.00

3 14.441 Lehman, Jordan Rawhides Lone Star $146.00

4 14.481 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $109.00

5 14.488 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $73.00

6 14.504 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00

7 14.576 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

8 14.577 Mueller, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00

9 14.584 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

10 14.587 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

11 14.59 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

2D

1 14.795 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $182.00

2 14.808 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $152.00

3 14.832 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $122.00

4 14.844 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $91.00

5 14.847 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $61.00

6 14.861 Gray, Amanda L. Miss Ichi Wood $0.00

7 14.868 Anderson, Morgan Laredo $0.00

8 14.868 Tretsven, Jill Doc Bow Knot $0.00

9 14.911 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

10 14.912 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

11 14.922 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00

12 14.934 Burandt, Shayla Shine $0.00

13 14.939 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

14 14.971 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

15 14.988 Campbell, Brian Specially Smashed $0.00

16 15.017 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

17 15.064 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

18 15.072 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia BamBam's Moonfire $0.00

19 15.078 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Frenchmans Prince $0.00

20 15.106 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00

21 15.108 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

22 15.117 Sutton, Ailee SKS Justwhatiordered $0.00

23 15.119 Yager, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00

24 15.131 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

25 15.185 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

26 15.191 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

27 15.196 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00

28 15.201 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00



29 15.222 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $0.00

30 15.243 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00

31 15.245 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

32 15.271 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

3D

1 15.291 Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $146.00

2 15.297 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $122.00

3 15.328 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $97.00

4 15.333 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $73.00

5 15.388 Wortner, Patti Jet $49.00

6 15.404 Vandenberg, Val Weaver $0.00

7 15.476 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

8 15.502 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00

9 15.526 Sutton, Ailee Morning Star Rising $0.00

10 15.59 Bindl, Macy Poco Noco Peppy $0.00

11 15.628 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

12 15.63 Bound, Pam MP IM Sunnyside Up $0.00

13 15.657 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00

14 15.675 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00

15 15.705 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

16 15.758 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

4D

1 15.785 Cook, Shaina July $109.00

2 15.869 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $91.00

3 15.885 Smith, Laurie Pie $73.00

4 15.899 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $55.00

5 15.933 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $36.00

6 16.166 McDermid, Corissa Rifle $0.00

5D

1 16.34 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $73.00

2 16.56 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $61.00

3 16.713 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $49.00

4 16.88 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $36.00

5 16.963 Rembacz, Joan Henley $24.00

6 17.346 Tretsven, Jill Frost The Roscoe $0.00

7 17.82 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00

0 0 Erkamaa, Julie VF Bull Stinson $0.00

0 14.758 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

0 15.234 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00

0 15.32 McDonald, Ava KS Perks For Hailey $0.00

0 16.087 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

0 16.786 Cook, Shaina Mom's The Word $0.00

0 20.187 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

0 25.723 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00



0 46.194 Erkamaa, Julie Transcending Ta Fame $0.00


